
PMYC Season 2017-2018 Sailing Calendar

Day Date Event
Sat 2nd Sept Spring Series  -  1pm start
Sat 9th Sept Spring Series  -  1pm start
Sat 16th Sept Spring Series  -  1pm start
Sat 23rd Sept Spring Series  -  1pm start
Sat 30th Sept AFL Grand Final - No Racing
Sat 7th Oct Aggregate  -  2pm start - Season Opening
Sat 14th Oct Aggregate  -  2pm start
Sat 21st Oct Geoff Fletcher Series - 2pm start
Sat 28th Oct Geoff Fletcher Series - 2pm start
Sat 4th Nov Aggregate  -  2pm start Sailing School
Sat 11th Nov Aggregate  -  2pm start Sailing School
Sun 12th Nov Discover Sailing Day
Sat 18th Nov Lipton Cup - 1pm start  
Sat 25th Nov Aggregate  -  2pm start Sailing School
Sat 2nd Dec Aggregate  -  2pm start Sailing School
Sat 9th Dec Aggregate with WSC  -  2pm start Sailing School
Sat 16th Dec Santa at Port Sailing School
Sat 23rd Dec No Racing
Sat 30th Dec No Racing
Sat 6th Jan No Racing
Sat 13th Jan No Racing  
Sat 20th Jan Aggregate  -  2pm start
Sat 27th Jan No Racing  
Sat 3rd Feb Top of the Bay Sailing School
Sat 10th Feb Aggregate  -  2pm start Sailing School
Sat 17th Feb Aggregate  -  2pm start Sailing School
Sat 24th Feb Club Championships - 1pm start  
Sat 3rd Mar Aggregate  -  2pm start Sailing School
Sat 10th Mar Labour Day Weekend - No Racing
Sat 17th Mar Aggregate  -  2pm start Sailing School
Sat 24th Mar Aggregate / JB Champs -  2pm start Sailing School
Sat 31st Mar Easter - No Racing
Sat 7th Apr Aggregate  / JB Champs -  1pm start 
Sat 14th Apr Aggregate  / JB Champs -  1pm start
Sat 21st Apr Aggregate  / JB Champs -  1pm start
Sat 28th Apr Club Championships - 12pm start
Sat 19th May Presentation Night
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